
A P R I L
T 1

W 2

T 3

F 4

S 5 Concert: 

Tunes 4 Tamariki: 
Hana the 
Glowworm
10am & 11.30am 
Sat 5 Apr
Aotea Centre

S 6

M 7

T 8

W 9

T 10

F 11

TERM 1 ENDS

S 12 Concert: 

Tunes 4 Tamariki: 
Hana the 
Glowworm
10am & 11.30am 
Sat 12 Apr
Bruce Mason Centre

S 13

M 14

T 15

W 16

T 17

F 18 Good Friday

S 19

S 20

M 21 Easter Monday

T 22

W 23

T 24

F 25 Anzac Day

S 26

S 27

TERM 2 STARTS

M 28

T 29

W 30

M AY
T 1

F 2

S 3

S 4

M 5

T 6

W 7

T 8

F 9

S 10

S 11

M 12

T 13

W 14

T 15

F 16

S 17

S 18

M 19

T 20 Concert: 

Discovery
11.30am, Tue 20 May
Auckland Town Hall

W 21

T 22

F 23

S 24

S 25

M 26

T 27

W 28

T 29

F 30

S 31

JA N UA RY
W 1

T 2

F 3

S 4

S 5

M 6

T 7

W 8

T 9

F 10

S 11

S 12

M 13-16 Workshops: 

Orchestral Summer 
School
Mon 13 – Thu 16 Jan

F 17 Concert: 

Orchestral Summer 
School Finale!
2.30pm, Fri 17 Jan
Bruce Mason Centre

S 18

S 19

M 20

T 21

W 22

T 23

F 24

S 25

S 26

TERM 1 STARTS

M 27 Auckland Anniversary

T 28

W 29

T 30

F 31

J U LY
T 1

W 2

T 3

F 4

S 5

S 6

M 7 

T 8

W 9

T 10

F 11

S 12

S 13

TERM 3 STARTS

M 14

T 15

W 16 Workshop: 

Orchestral Winter
School
4.30pm, Wed 16 July
University of Auckland

T 17 Workshop & Concert:

Orchestral Winter
School
4.30pm Workshop 
6pm Concert
Thu 17 July
University of Auckland

F 18

S 19 Concert: 

Community 
Classics North
3pm, Sat 19 July
Bruce Mason Centre

S 20

M 21

T 22

W 23

T 24

F 25

S 26 Concert: 

Hairy Maclary’s 
Greatest Hits
11am & 2pm,
Sat 26 July
Bruce Mason Centre

S 27

M 28

T 29

W 30

T 31

M A R C H
S 1

S 2

M 3

T 4

W 5

T 6 Concert: 

In Your Neighbourhood
6.30pm, Thu 6 Mar
St Heliers Church 
& Community Centre

F 7 Concert: 

In Your Neighbourhood
6.30pm, Fri 7 Mar
Holy Trinity Church 
Devonport

S 8

S 9

M 10 Concert: 

In Your Neighbourhood
6.30pm, Mon 10 Mar
St Luke’s Church 
Remuera

T 11

W 12 Auditions: 

Orchestral 
Fellowship Auditions
10am, Wed 12 Mar
Symphonia Music Centre

T 13

F 14

S 15

S 16

M 17

T 18

W 19

T 20

F 21

S 22

S 23

M 24

T 25

W 26

T 27

F 28

S 29

S 30

M 31

D E C E M B E R
M 1

T 2

W 3

T 4

F 5

S 6

S 7

M 8 Concert: 

Wairua Harikoa
11:15am 
Mon 8 Dec
Due Drop Events Centre

T 9

W 10

T 11

F 12

S 13

S 14 Concert: 

Tunes 4 Tamariki: 
Christmas 
with Suzy
2pm & 3.30pm 
Sun 14 Dec
Bruce Mason Centre

M 15

T 16

W 17

T 18

F 19

TERM 4 ENDS

S 20

S 21 Concert: 

Tunes 4 Tamariki: 
Christmas 
with Suzy
10am & 11.30am 
Sun 21 Dec
Auckland Town Hall

M 22

T 23

W 24

T 25 Christmas Day

F 26 Boxing Day

S 27

S 28

M 29

T 30

W 31

AU G U S T
F 1

S 2

S 3 Concert: 

Community 
Classics Central
3pm, Sun 3 Aug
Auckland Town Hall

M 4

T 5

W 6

T 7

F 8

S 9

S 10 Workshop: 

Community Bash
2pm, Sun 10 Aug
Auckland Town Hall

M 11 KBB Music Festival

T 12 KBB Music Festival

W 13 KBB Music Festival

T 14 KBB Music Festival

F 15 KBB Music Festival

S 16 Concert:

Pese! Fasi! Pūoro!
3pm, Sat 16 Aug
Due Drop Events Centre

S 17

M 18 Concert:

In Your Neighbourhood
6.30pm, Mon 18 Aug
Titirangi War Memorial 
Hall

T 19 Concert:

In Your Neighbourhood
6.30pm, Tue 19 Aug
Holy Trinity Church 
Devonport

W 20

T 21 Concert:

In Your Neighbourhood
6.30pm, Thu 21 Aug
St Luke’s Church 
Remuera

F 22

S 23 Concert:

Wallace & Gromit 
in Concert
2pm & 4.30pm
Sat 23 Aug, Aotea Centre

S 24

M 25

T 26

W 27

T 28

F 28

S 30

S 31

S E P T E M B E R
M 1

T 2 Concert:

Link Up: The 
Orchestra Swings!
11am, Tue 2 Sep 
Due Drop Events Centre

T 2 Workshop:

Play in South
1.30pm, Tue 2 Sep 
Due Drop Events Centre

W 3

T 4

F 5

S 6

S 7

M 8

T 9

W 10

T 11

F 12

S 13

S 14

M 15

T 16

W 17

T 18

F 19

TERM 3 ENDS

S 20

S 21

M 22

T 23

W 24

T 25

F 26

S 27

S 28

M 29

T 30

O C T O B E R
W 1

T 2

F 3

S 4 Workshop: 

Cello Hang
Sat 4 Oct

S 5

TERM 4 STARTS

M 6 Workshop: 

Orchestral 
Composer Workshop
10am, Mon 6 Oct
Auckland Town Hall

T 7

W 8

T 9

F 10

S 11

S 12

M 13

T 14

W 15

T 16

F 17

S 18

S 19

M 20

T 21

W 22

T 23 Concert: 

Kiwi Kapers Central
10am & 11.30am 
Thu 23 Oct
Aotea Centre

F 24 Concert: 

Kiwi Kapers South
11.30am & 1pm 
Fri 24 Oct
Due Drop Events Centre

S 25 Workshop 

Flute Hang
Sat 25 Oct

S 26

M 27 Labour Day

T 28

W 29

T 30

F 31

N OV E M B E R
S 1

S 2

M 3

T 4

W 5

T 6

F 7

S 8

S 9

M 10

T 11

W 12

T 13

F 14

S 15

S 16

M 17

T 18

W 19

T 20

F 21

S 22

S 23

M 24

T 25

W 26

T 27

F 28

S 29

S 30

J U N E
S 1

M 2 King’s Birthday

T 3

W 4

T 5

F 6

S 7 Concert: 

Community 
Classics South
3pm, Sat 7 June
Due Drop Events Centre

S 8

M 9 Big Sing Regionals

T 10 Big Sing Regionals

W 11 Big Sing Regionals

T 12 Big Sing Regionals

F 13

S 14

S 15

M 16

T 17

W 18

T 19 Concert: 

Matariki with 
Ria Hall
7.30pm, Thu 19 June
Auckland Town Hall

F 20 Matariki

S 21

S 22

M 23

T 24

W 25

T 26

F 27

TERM 2 ENDS

S 28

S 29

M 30

F E B R UA RY
S 1

S 2

M 3

T 4

W 5

T 6 Waitangi Day

F 7

S 8

S 9

M 10  Aspiring Musicians 
Applications Open

T 11

W 12

T 13

F 14

S 15

S 16  Orchestral Fellowship 
Applications close

M 17

T 18

W 19

T 20

F 21

S 22

S 23

M 24

T 25

W 26

T 27

F 28
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For up-to-
date event 
information, 
please visit
our website
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E tautoko ana i te 
Proud to support

Auckland Philharmonia’s
Learn and Participate programme


